
If you need to speak directly with a teacher, you can contact them by email or by calling 325-739-5331 and 
dialing their extension. If you have trouble getting in touch with a teacher during their office hours, please call 
the school and we can help get you connected.

325-739-5331
First Name Last Name Email Address Extension Office Hours

Elementary 
Tiffany Baker tiffany.baker@zephyrisd.net 113 10:00-11:00 5:00-6:00
Clarence Dixon clarence.dixon@zephyrisd.net 112 9:00-10:00 8:00-9:00
Robin Ellis robin.ellis@zephyrisd.net 111 9:30-10:30 5:00-6:00
Juli Frank juli.frank@zephyrisd.net 116 10:00-11:00 5:00-6:00
Farrah Fulton farrah.fulton@zephyrisd.net 120 10:00-11:00 6:00-7:00
Sara Jackson sara.jackson@zephyrisd.net 110 10:00-11:00 6:00-7:00
Erica Lewis erica.lewis@zephyrisd.net 108 9:00-10:00 5:00-6:00
Holly Lowrey holly.lowrey@zephyrisd.net 109 10:00-11:00 5:30-6:30
Sutton Spieckerman sutton.spieckerman@zephyrisd.net 127 9:00-10:00 5:00-6:00

Secondary
Derek Ahearn derek.ahearn@zephyrisd.net 117 10:00-11:00 6:00-7:00
Jennifer Cozart jennifer.cozart@zephyrisd.net 125 12:00-1:00 6:00-7:00
Rebekah Dean rebekah.dean@zephyrisd.net 121 10:00-11:00 7:00-8:00
Ethan Fisher ethan.fisher@zephyrisd.net 103 2:00-3:00 6:00-7:00
Margaret Green margaret.green@zephyrisd.net 122 10:00-11:00 7:00-8:00
Joan Karnes joan.karnes@zephyrisd.net 123 11:00-12:00 5:00-6:00
Kenzie Krause kenzie.krause@zephyrisd.net 128 11:00-12:00 5:00-6:00
Michelle Lancaster michelle.lancaster@zephyrisd.net 118 10:00-11:00 7:00-8:00
Jenna Marwitz jenna.marwitz@zephyrisd.net 140 3:00-4:00 8:00-9:00
DeAnn Perkins deann.perkins@zephyrisd.net 124 9:00-10:00 5:00-6:00
Jeremy Phillips jeremy.phillips@zephyrisd.net 141 11:00-12:00 5:00-6:00
Sutton Spieckerman sutton.spieckerman@zephyrisd.net 127 9:00-10:00 5:00-6:00
Richard Thornton richard.thornton@zephyrisd.net 126 10:00-11:00 5:00-6:00


